502889447 07/14/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2936044

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FREDERICK B COHEN	07/05/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MANAGEMENT ANALYTICS, INC.	
Street Address:	3058 WHALERS WAY	
City:	PEBBLE BEACH	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	93953	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8095492

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 510-388-7089

Email: stephen.j.leblanc@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: LAW OFFICES OF STEPHEN J LEBLANC
Address Line 1: 1551 MADISON STREET, SUITE 311
Address Line 4: OAKLAND, CALIFORNIA 94612

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	511-000210US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	STEPHEN J LEBLANC
SIGNATURE:	/stephen j leblanc/
DATE SIGNED:	07/14/2014

Total Attachments: 2

source=511-000210US_assignment#page1.tif source=511-000210US_assignment#page2.tif

PATENT 502889447 REEL: 033301 FRAME: 0289

Attorney Docket No.: 511-000210US

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

Whereas, FREDERICK B. COHEN, of Pebble Beach, California, hereinafter referred to as "Assignor," is the inventor of the invention described and set forth in the below-identified application for United States Letters Patent:

		METHOD AND/OR SYSTEM FOR PROVII NALYZING INFLUENCE STRATEGIES	DING AND/OR
	Filing Date:	11-01-2006	_
	Patent No.:	8,095,492	-
	Application No.:	11/591,725	; and
is desirous of acc	ia, located at 3058 Whale	ENT ANALYTICS, INC. a corporation incorpors Way, Pebble Beach, CA 93953, hereinafter reinvention and application and in any U.S. Letter	eferred to as "ASSIGNEE,"
invention and ap in and to any Le priority from the the application a Assignee and As Assignor had this granted thereon,	signed, and by these proplication and to all foreign ters Patent and Registrates same in the United States is provided by the Paris signee's successors and as Assignment not been marked.	e consideration, receipt of which is hereby as esents does assign to Assignee all right, title an counterparts (including patent, utility model attions which may hereafter be granted on any is and all countries throughout the world, and which convention. The right, title and interest is the assigns as fully and exclusively as it would have ade, for the full term of any Letters Patent and I ewal, continuation in whole or in part, substitution	and interest in and to the and industrial designs), and patent application claiming nich claim the priority from to be held and enjoyed by the been held and enjoyed by Registrations which may be
and any improve and instruments Letters Patent an	h Assignee in the prosect ments, (b) execute, verif- of transfer, and (c) perfor	that Assignor will, without charge to Assignee, ution of U.S. Patent applications and foreign cory, acknowledge and deliver all such further parm such other acts as Assignee lawfully may revention and improvements in any and all countrassigns.	unterparts on the invention pers, including applications quest to obtain or maintain
	IN TESTIMONY WHE	REOF, Assignor has signed his/her name on the	date indicated.
Dated:2014-07-0	5	/Fred Cohen/Frederick B. Cohen	
SIGNATURE W	TNESSED BY:		
(1) Date	e:		
		Signature of Witness	

PATENT REEL: 033301 FRAME: 0290

Assignment Application No.: 12/753,857 Page 2

PATENT REEL: 033301 FRAME: 0291

RECORDED: 07/14/2014